expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Smith, Sydney
position | Director, Area V

i

level | Director calgﬂr}' Board
reporting period | September 1 to October 31, 2016 Df Educatiﬂn
date of report | December-09-16
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
cell phone 09/17/2016 |monthly service plan $56.37|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
cell phone 10/17/2016 |monthly service plan $56.37|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
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Mahil..

Bill Date: September 17, 2016
SYDNEY SMITH

Mehite R *

Area V Office

CURRENT CHARGES for

Unlimited Local Talking tnlimited Usage

{08.00/minute 144700 min:sec
Free Belt Message 48 avaents
Texl message 53 evants

Comporate Text Flex Zonei Unlimited Ingorming Messages

958 events
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages

745 events

Taxes
as7

Total current charges

FOFFE TG 0 T OO0 1954

Account « -
Next Bifl Date; October 17, 2016

0.00
0.00
.00

0.00
0.00

2.68

7030f

1780



O00040-310850

Mehil~ Account # 00ef 1787
8ift Date; October 17, 2016 NMext Bill Date: November 17, 2016
SYDMEY SMITH

Mohile Bef ™7~ "7
Area V Office

CURRENT CHARGES ..

Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage

05.00/minute 1218:00 min:sec 0.00
Free Bell Message 56 events 0.00
Text message 56 events 0.00
Free SMS eassage 2 events 0.60
Short Code programs 2 events 0.00
PictureVideo messaging 2 avents 0.00
Mrssaging Pack Unfimited Incl. Messages

778 events 0.00
Travel US Text Saver Unlimited Incoming Messages

911 events (.00
Taxes
GST 2.68
Total current charges $56.37
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